
Saturday, 5/31/2014 @ 4:25 PM EasternProvided by NASCAR Statistics  -

Dover International Speedway

33rd Annual Buckle Up 200 presented by
Click It or Ticket

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

1231.  Regan Smith 5 448 0 0 12 0 1 0 1 0

952.  Elliott Sadler 7 444 -4 -4 12 1 1 0 2 0

963.  Chase Elliott # 11 426 -22 -18 12 0 2 0 3 0

1024.  Trevor Bayne 0 421 -27 -5 12 0 0 0 4 0

905.  Ty Dillon # 2 414 -34 -7 12 1 0 0 5 0

526.  Brian Scott 3 391 -57 -23 12 1 0 1 6 0

207.  Brendan Gaughan 1 341 -107 -50 12 0 0 2 7 0

108.  James Buescher 1 332 -116 -9 12 0 0 0 8 0

419.  Chris Buescher # 1 328 -120 -4 11 0 0 1 9 0

1010.  Dylan Kwasniewski # 0 303 -145 -25 12 1 0 2 10 0

2011.  Landon Cassill 0 302 -146 -1 12 0 0 2 12 1

0012.  Ryan Reed # 1 300 -148 -2 12 0 0 2 11 -1

0013.  Dakoda Armstrong # 0 289 -159 -11 12 0 0 0 14 1

0014.  Mike Bliss 0 284 -164 -5 12 0 0 1 13 -1

0015.  Jeremy Clements 3 236 -212 -48 12 0 0 1 16 1

0016.  Jeffrey Earnhardt 0 226 -222 -10 12 0 0 0 15 -1

1017.  Jj Yeley 2 213 -235 -13 9 0 0 0 18 1

0018.  Joey Gase 1 204 -244 -9 12 0 0 1 19 1

0019.  Eric McClure 0 203 -245 -1 11 0 0 1 17 -2

1020.  Ryan Sieg # 1 174 -274 -29 12 0 0 1 21 1

0021.  Mike Wallace 1 167 -281 -7 8 0 0 1 20 -1

1022.  David Starr 2 134 -314 -33 6 0 0 1 22 0

0023.  Derrike Cope 0 130 -318 -4 11 0 0 3 23 0

0024.  Tanner Berryhill # 0 124 -324 -6 10 0 0 5 25 1

0025.  Jamie Dick 1 109 -339 -15 7 0 0 2 24 -1

0026.  Tommy Joe Martins # 0 105 -343 -4 9 0 0 6 26 0

0027.  Blake Koch 0 99 -349 -6 10 0 0 7 27 0

0028.  Mike Harmon 0 94 -354 -5 8 0 0 5 31 3

0029.  Kevin Lepage 0 88 -360 -6 7 0 0 3 28 -1

2230.  Sam Hornish Jr. 5 87 -361 -1 2 1 1 0 29 -1

0031.  Chad Boat 0 85 -363 -2 5 0 0 3 30 -1

0032.  Carlos Contreras 0 72 -376 -13 5 0 0 1 32 0

0033.  Matt Dibenedetto 0 71 -377 -1 10 0 0 9 33 0

0034.  Jeff Green 0 56 -392 -15 8 0 0 7 39 5

0035.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 41 -407 -15 4 0 0 3 34 -1

0036.  Daryl Harr 0 39 -409 -2 3 0 0 1 35 -1

0037.  Carl Long 0 36 -412 -3 5 0 0 5 36 -1

0038.  Will Kimmel III 0 33 -415 -3 2 0 0 0 37 -1

0039.  Josh Reaume 0 33 -415 0 2 0 0 0 50 11

0040.  Ruben Garcia Mateos 0 30 -418 -3 2 0 0 1 38 -2

0041.  Austin Theriault 0 29 -419 -1 1 0 0 0 40 -1

0042.  Ryan Ellis 0 26 -422 -3 3 0 0 2 44 2

0043.  Daniel Suarez Garza 0 25 -423 -1 1 0 0 0 41 -2

0044.  Paulie Harraka 0 25 -423 0 1 0 0 0 102 58

0045.  Jason White 0 25 -423 0 2 0 0 1 42 -3

0046.  Ryan Gifford 0 24 -424 -1 1 0 0 0 43 -3

0047.  Bobby Gerhart 0 19 -429 -5 2 0 0 1 45 -2

0048.  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 18 -430 -1 1 0 0 0 46 -2

0049.  Hal Martin 0 18 -430 0 1 0 0 0 47 -2

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Carl Long 0 18 -430 0 3 0 0 3 56 6

0051.  Derek White 0 18 -430 0 2 0 0 2 48 -3

0052.  Martin Roy 0 14 -434 -4 1 0 0 0 49 -3

0053.  Kyle Fowler 0 12 -436 -2 1 0 0 0 52 -1

0054.  Harrison Rhodes 0 11 -437 -1 2 0 0 2 53 -1

0055.  Kelly Admiraal 0 9 -439 -2 1 0 0 1 55 0

0056.  Morgan Shepherd 0 7 -441 -2 1 0 0 1 121 65

101057.  Kyle Busch(I) 0 0 -448 -7 10 2 3 0 57 0

10758.  Kyle Larson(I) 0 0 -448 -7 11 1 2 0 58 0

7659.  Kevin Harvick(I) 0 0 -448 -7 7 1 1 0 59 0

4460.  Brad Keselowski(I) 0 0 -448 -7 4 1 1 0 60 0

4261.  Ryan Blaney(I) 0 0 -448 -7 5 1 0 0 61 0

8462.  Matt Kenseth(I) 0 0 -448 -7 9 0 0 0 62 0

3363.  Joey Logano(I) 0 0 -448 -7 3 1 0 0 64 1

2264.  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(I) 0 0 -448 -7 3 0 0 0 63 -1

1165.  David Ragan(I) 0 0 -448 -7 3 0 0 0 65 0

1066.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -448 -7 5 0 0 0 66 0

1067.  Michael McDowell(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 67 0

0068.  Cale Conley(I) 0 0 -448 -7 5 0 0 1 68 0

0069.  Matt Crafton(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 69 0

0070.  John Wes Townley(I) 0 0 -448 -7 2 0 0 0 70 0

0071.  Chase Pistone(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 71 0

0072.  Josh Wise(I) 0 0 -448 -7 11 0 0 4 72 0

0073.  Jeb Burton(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 73 0

0074.  Johnny Sauter(I) 0 0 -448 -7 2 0 0 0 74 0

0075.  Ross Chastain(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 75 0

0076.  Danica Patrick(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 76 0

0077.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -448 -7 2 0 0 0 77 0

0078.  Kasey Kahne(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 1 78 0

0079.  Todd Bodine(I) 0 0 -448 -7 2 0 0 1 79 0

0080.  Darrell Wallace Jr.(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 80 0

0081.  Chris Cockrum(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 0 81 0

0082.  Jimmy Weller III(I) 0 0 -448 -7 1 0 0 1 82 0

0083.  Willie Allen(I) 0 0 -448 -7 0 0 0 0 83 0

0084.  Clay Greenfield(I) 0 0 -448 -7 0 0 0 0 135 51
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